32151910  128.70O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS  2.00  218.14  19.63 9.00  19.63 9.00  257.40

KGS  15.25
 7

32151910  135.00O/S COLOUR PRINTING INKS  3.00  343.22  30.89 9.00  30.89 9.00  405.00

15.25
 8

996793  53.00PACKAGING SERVICES  1.00  44.92  4.04 9.00  4.04 9.00  53.00

5335.00

For MONA SCREENS

4521.54

RS. FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

406.92

406.92

236.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

NEW HINDUSTAN GOODSTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :